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Dr. med. Hadil Al Tokmachi

FMH Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation
FMH General Internal Medicine

Obesity specialist

Nutritional medicine and metabolic diseases
Neural therapy SANTH

Pain therapy SSIPM

Languages

DE.EN,AR

Work Experience

since 2024
2022-2024

2020-2022
2016-2020
2015-2016

2013-2015

2012-2013
2010-2012

2007-2010
2006-2007

Education
2017

2016

2005

Medical specialist Schmerzklinik Basel

Deputy Chairwoman of the Clinic Management, Head of Medicine, Chief
Physician Musculoskeletal and Internal Rehabilitation, Aarreha
Schinznach and Zofingen

Head Physician Schmerzklinik Basel
Head Physician Salina Specialists

Hospital specialist, Rheinfelden rehabilitation clinic / early neurological
rehabilitation

Hospital Specialist / Deputy Senior Physician Internal Medicine /
Endocrinology. Claraspital, Basel

Ward physician at the Basel Pain Clinic

Ward physician at the Salina Rehabilitation Clinic and Emergency
Triage Parkresort / Rheinfelden

Ward doctor at the Rheinfelden Rehabilitation Clinic
Assistant physician in surgery, Burgerspital Solothurn

Memberships

VSAO (Association of Swiss Assistant and Senior Physicians)
FMH (Swiss Medical Association)
ISPGR (International Society for Posture and Gait Research)

Competences

Interventional pain therapy SSIPM 2023
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Pain course, pain specialist SGSS 2018

Neural therapy certificate of competence SANTH 2017
Practical laboratory certificate 2014

Sonography and musculoskeletal system (in training)
Expertise for dose-intensive X-ray examinations

Medical officer course SGNOR

Accreditation

Schmerzklinik Basel

Specialties

Physical and rehabilitation medicine

Internal medicine

Pain therapy
Neural therapy

Obesity and overweight

Contact

Schmerzklinik Basel
Hirschgasslein 11-15
4010 Basel

T +41 61295 89 89
info@schmerzklinik.ch

Download vCard
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https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/schmerzklinik
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/rehabilitation/physical-rehabilitation-medicine
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/internal-medicine
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/pain-therapy
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/therapies/neural-therapy
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/obesity-overweight
mailto:info@schmerzklinik.ch
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/al-tokmachi-hadil/vcard

